Farhults uskf

12.06.2023

Manadstavling 2

1:1

1:2 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 7.8 9.1 10.0 9.0 8.9 43.0 43.0
20 Skott 9.8 9.4 89 10.2 8.8 44.0 87.0
M 20 Skott 8.9 8.7 10.0 9.3 7.6 42.0 129.0
20 Skott 10.6x 9.4 9.2 8.5 8.2 44.0 173.0 x1
1:3 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 10.1 6.6 10.2 9.7 10.2 45.0 45.0
20 Skott 6.5 8.4 8.2 9.9 9.9 40.0 85.0
KL15 20 Skott 9.1 8.9 8.9 8.7 9.8 42.0 127.0
20 Skott 8.0 6.6 8.5 9.1 9.0 40.0 167.0
1:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.8 9.3 7.4 8.2 8.4 41.0 41.0
20 Skott 77 102 104x 8.7 10.4x 45.0 86.0 x2
KL13 20 Skott 10.0 10.5x 9.9 9.7 8.8 46.0 132.0 x3
20 Skott 8.2 105x 9.1 9.0 9.1 45.0 177.0 x4
1:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 0.0 8.6 7.3 8.2 8.4 31.0 31.0
20 Skott 8.0 8.6 7.6 8.6 6.4 37.0 68.0
KL11 20 Skott 10.3x 7.0 1041 7.6 7.1 41.0 109.0 x1
20 Skott 7.3 8.9 7.0 9.6 4.6 35.0 144.0 x1
2:1
2:2 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.2 10.7x 10.6x 9.2 8.5 46.0 46.0 X2
20 Skott 9.2 8.5 7.6 8.7 10.4x 42.0 88.0 x3
KL13 20 Skott 9.5 9.8 10.6x 9.2 10.0 47.0 135.0 x4
20 Skott 9.6 8.9 8.0 8.5 8.3 41.0 176.0 x4
2:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 8.6 8.9 8.3 9.1 8.7 41.0 41.0
20 Skott 8.6 9.7 8.1 9.1 9.0 43.0 84.0
M 20 Skott 75 10.2 89 10.0 9.2 44.0 128.0
20 Skott 9.8 103x 56 9.1 10.1 43.0 171.0 x1
2:4 Marcin Rataj 20 Skott 8.9 8.8 6.3 7.6 8.7 37.0 37.0
20 Skott 8.0 6.5 8.3 8.8 9.3 39.0 76.0
M 20 Skott 9.1 9.5 8.1 9.6 8.3 43.0 119.0
20 Skott 9.1 10.1 7.3 8.7 8.2 42.0 161.0
2:5 Simom Rataj 20 Skott 7.3 76 10.2 8.5 7.8 39.0 39.0
20 Skott 9.6 7.9 8.0 10.0 7.7 41.0 80.0
KL11 20 Skott 7.8 6.7 8.5 7.8 9.8 37.0 117.0
20 Skott 9.1 9.8 8.5 8.1 6.4 40.0 157.0
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